
E6M90 Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting

Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID

May 18, 2020 1:27 PM EDT 50 minutes 26 712-903-725

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

+13053455370 1:59 PM 2:16 PM 17

+13053899914 1:56 PM 2:17 PM 20

+13054982785 1:57 PM 2:17 PM 19

+13057428511 1:52 PM 2:17 PM 24

+13059041908 Roger Marrero/TransCore ITS 2:00 PM 2:17 PM 16

+13059893576 2:01 PM 2:16 PM 14

+14019962338 Brandon McCarthy/SESA 2:01 PM 2:16 PM 15

+15128185330 1:51 PM 2:17 PM 26

+17047960343 1:59 PM 2:17 PM 17

+17863161777 Girish Thallapragada/EAC Consulting 1:58 PM 2:17 PM 18

+17863930494 1:57 PM 2:16 PM 19

+17864224935 1:48 PM 2:01 PM 12

Alejandro Motta Alejandro.Motta@dot.state.fl.us 1:33 PM 2:00 PM 27

Arturo Espinosa/BCC Engineering, LLC aespinosa@bcceng.com 1:58 PM 2:17 PM 18

Carlos Dardes Carlos.Dardres@dot.state.fl.us 1:30 PM 2:17 PM 46

Daniel Halley (Halley Engineering) dhalley@halleyeng.com 1:46 PM 2:16 PM 30

Daniel Kong daniel.kong@dot.state.fl.us 1:31 PM 2:17 PM 46

Fran Lledo francisco.lledo@dot.state.fl.us 1:30 PM 2:17 PM 47

Jairo Santano jsantano@hntb.com 1:28 PM 2:17 PM 48

Jairo Santano (room system) 1:27 PM 1:28 PM 0

Leslie Zambrana leslie.zambrana@dot.state.fl.us 1:30 PM 2:17 PM 46

Lidia Regalado (SICE) jigarcia@sice.com 1:59 PM 2:17 PM 17

patrick marchant patrick.marchant@dot.state.fl.us 1:29 PM 2:17 PM 47

ray leiva ray.leiva@rtecheng.com 1:56 PM 2:17 PM 20

sergio bravo sergio.bravo@dot.state.fl.us 1:35 PM 2:17 PM 42

suzanne Diaz suzanne.diaz@dot.state.fl.us 1:27 PM 2:17 PM 49


